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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001101

E25001102
E25001103
E25001104
E25001105

E25001106

E25001107
E25001108
E25001109
E25001110

E25001111
E25001112

E25001113
E25001114

Reported

05:08:46 04/01/25

05:13:48 04/01/25

06:31:35 04/01/25

08:53:26 04/01/25

10:59:23 04/01/25

12:06:53 04/01/25

12:24:24 04/01/25

14:26:35 04/01/25

14:57:34 04/01/25

18:10:18 04/01/25

18:12:18 04/01/25
19:55:14 04/01/25

20:58:01 04/01/25
00:11:26 04/02/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

GROVE, GREENSBURG

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

PLACE RM 221 A, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS DIABETIC 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

GROVE RM 104, GREENSBURG

955 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL

EMS AMBUL

RQST

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS CHEST 915 W ANN BLVD; HOLIDAY INN
PAIN EXPRESS, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 955 N MICHIGAN AVE; TREE CITY
RQST MEDICAL PARTNERS, GREENSBURG
CRASH PD N STATE RD 3 & E COUNTY RD 650
N, GREENSBURG
WELFARE 1803 N LINCOLN ST; CENTRA
CHECK CREDIT UNION, GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 3488 W LAYTONS DR, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 2106 N NORTHGATE DR APT B,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER UNIVERISTY OF CINCINNATI, CIN

EMS TRANSFER INDIANA UNIVERSITY, OOC

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22816/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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