

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001101	05:08:46 04/01/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25001102	05:13:48 04/01/25	EMS FALL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE RM 221 A, GREENSBURG		
E25001103	06:31:35 04/01/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E25001104	08:53:26 04/01/25	EMS DIABETIC	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE RM 104, GREENSBURG		
E25001105	10:59:23 04/01/25	EMS AMBUL	955 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E25001106	12:06:53 04/01/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		1.07
E25001107	12:24:24 04/01/25	EMS CHEST	915 W ANN BLVD; HOLIDAY INN		ACT
EDE001100		PAIN	EXPRESS, GREENSBURG		
E25001108	14:26:35 04/01/25	EMS AMBUL	955 N MICHIGAN AVE; TREE CITY	-	ACT
EDE001100		RQST	MEDICAL PARTNERS, GREENSBURG	I	ACT
E25001109	14:57:34 04/01/25	CRASH PD	N STATE RD 3 & E COUNTY RD 650		ACT
			N, GREENSBURG		
E25001110	18:10:18 04/01/25	WELFARE	1803 N LINCOLN ST; CENTRA		ACT
		CHECK	CREDIT UNION, GREENSBURG	,	
E25001111	18:12:18 04/01/25		G 3488 W LAYTONS DR, GREENSBURG	ī	ACT
E25001112	19:55:14 04/01/25	EMS FALL	2106 N NORTHGATE DR APT B, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001113	20:58:01 04/01/25	EMS TRANSFE	RUNIVERISTY OF CINCINNATI, CIN		ACT
E25001114	00:11:26 04/02/25		RINDIANA UNIVERSITY, OOC		ACT
		_	,		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 14					

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22816/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures